
 
 

 

BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED 
PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA 

 
 

Date-19-Jan-26 
    CORRIGENDUM- 03 
 

PROJECTs : 
2X800 MW KODERMA TPS PHASE II & 2X660 MW RAGHUNATHPUR 
PHASE II SG ISLAND PKG 

PACKAGE : Air Conditioning and Ventilation System 

ENQUIRY NO : 77/25/6232/AAN Dated 20-DEC-25 

SUBJECT : Due Date Extension 

 

Type of Corrigendum 

Technical Corrigendum - ☐ Commercial Corrigendum -  

 
Due date is being extended from 19.01.2026 to 21.01.2026 (12:00PM). Bid opening shall 
be done at 04:00 PM on the due date. 

 
All the other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remain unchanged. All the bidders 
are requested to quote accordingly. 

 

Yours faithfully, 

For and on behalf of BHEL   

 
 

Aanchal Choudhary 
 Manager/BOP 


